Home of the Tiger hoisting, clamping, winching and height safety ranges
Our innovation, your safety
26 September 2022          Page 1 of 1
HOISTING
Tiger Grade 100 Sling/Lifting Chain
Model No. SC
Main Features
• Grade 10 short link lifting chain
• Conforms to ASTM A973/A973-01, EN 818-2 with
increased load-bearing capacity by +25%
• 4:1 factor of safety
• Temperature range from -20°C to +200°C
Technical Data
Code Capacity (tonne) Chain Diameter
(mm)
Link Dimension (mm)
Weight (kg/m) D W1 (min) W2 (max)
SC-060V-01 1.4 6 18 8.5 22.2 0.84
SC-080V-01 2.5 8 24 11.0 29.6 1.50
SC-100V-01 4.0 10 30 13.5 37.0 2.40
SC-130V-01 6.7 13 39 16.9 48.1 4.10
SC-160V-01 10.0 16 48 20.8 59.2 6.05
SC-200V-01 16.0 20 60 26.0 74.0 10.00
SC-220V-01 19.0 22 66 28.6 81.4 11.90
SC-260V-01 26.5 26 78 33.8 96.2 15.70
SC-320V-01 40.0 32 96 41.6 118.0 24.30
Due to our policy of continual product development, dimensions, weights and specifications may change without prior notice.
Please check with your Tiger sales team when ordering.